
When it comes to safety, your past losses hold valuable insight. EMC’s loss analysis helps you uncover trends—like recurring 
losses, claim frequency, severity, and patterns by line of coverage or even day of the week—so you can focus your safety efforts 
where they matter most.

Sample loss analysis - XYZ Company

Want to dig into your data? Reach out to your EMC Risk Control representative or email losscontrol@emcins.com to get started.

717 Mulberry Street
Des Moines, IA 50309

515-280-2511
800-447-2295

emcinsurance.com

©Employers Mutual Casualty Company 2025. All rights reserved. RC8362 (9-25)

Loss analysis
Yesterday’s losses can help prevent tomorrow’s
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Claims by line of business
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Claims trend by policy year

0

$50,000

$100,000

$150,000

$200,000

$250,000

$300,000

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

Sl
ip

/F
al

l

Po
w

er
 o

ut

Ph
ys

ica
l a

�a
ck

In
te

rs
ec

�o
n

Th
e�

St
ru

ck
 a

ga
in

st

Ve
hi

cle

Ot
he

r N
oc

Cu
t/

Pu
nc

tu
re

Ov
er

ex
er

�o
n

Total incurred # Claims

#
Cl

ai
m

s

To
ta

l i
nc

ur
re

d

Top loss causes

Work comp losses by department or occupation

Occupation Total incurred # Claims Average

General manager $108,273 11 $9,843

Crew member $30,944 29 $1,067

Assistant manager $25,798 4 $6,449

Cashier $11,126 10 $1,113

District manager $7,883 1 $7,883

Store manager $4,347 4 $1,087
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